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ACCESSORIES | SQ040 - SQ063 Series

PANEL MOUNTING

ADDITIONAL POLES

Additional Pole NO

4th pgle
(early make contact)

oN SQ040

O SQ063 ,
Neutral Terminal

Ground Terminal

SQO40AFPR
SQO063AFPR
SQO40ANIR
SQO63ANIR
SQO040ANPR
SQO063ANPR
SQO40APER
SQO63APER
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AUXILIARY CONTACTS

AUX 1N
SQ040 v ¢

SQ063

AUX INO

SQO10AS3R

SQO010AS4R
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TERMINAL PROTECTION

A
! 20900041

3 POLES 1 POLE q 3

20900040

FIXING KEY

FIXING KEY DEVICE FOR FIXING HOLE @ 22,5 mm
PCF
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